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Keng Tuck Goh

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Keng Tuck Goh
Postcode N20 ORA

Date of birth November 1955
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TAYLORS ASIA LIMITED
TAYLORS LONDON LIMITED

GP & TAYLORS LIMITED
TAYLORS PROPERTIES LIMITED
TAYLORS DIRECT LIMITED
ABERDEEN GLOW INVESTMENT
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NAVISTA GLOBAL MARKETS
LIMITED

TAYLORS DIRECT LIMITED

ABERDEEN GLOW INVESTMENT
LIMITED
LYPAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

SYADANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MGS PLUS LIMITED

MGS PLUS LIMITED
WELINX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

11861108
11755113
11756739
09361625
04131131
03859162

Number
05905446

04131131

03859162

03220424

03281941
03151729

03151729
02939746

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903937404
903937404
1146 High Road
London
United Kingdom
Malaysian
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/03/2019 Director
08/01/2019 Director
08/01/2019 Director
18/12/2014 Director
28/12/2007 Director
14/10/1999 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/08/2006 28/09/2007 Director
15/03/2001 01/05/2007 Company
Secretary
14/10/1999 11/04/2008 Company
Secretary
07/01/1999 25/03/1999 Company
Secretary
29/11/1996 01/01/1999 Director
26/01/1996 Company
Secretary
26/01/1996 Director
16/06/1994 24/10/1997 Director



